
totale 4560 1125 1137 1180 1118 0 0
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1 957 LUGHESINA 216 265 241 235

2 747 ATL. MAMELI 183 173 200 191

3 746 ASD  COTIGNOLA 199 178 185 184

4 616 G.S. LAMONE 153 134 160 169

5 365 PONTE  NUOVO 76 88 102 99

6 235 POD.  S.PATRIZIO 63 58 59 55

7 160 S.P. ALFONSINE 44 37 41 38

8 157 ASD  VOLTANA 35 54 48 20

9 113 AVIS  FUSIGNANO 31 28 27 27

10 109 I  PODISTI 22 29 28 30

11 92 G.S.  DRAGO 26 26 20 20

12 80 TRAIL  ROMAGNA 33 12 35 0

13 58 LOCOMOTIVA 15 13 13 17

14 38 TOSCO  ROMAGNOLA 9 9 10 10

15 33 POL.  ROSSETTA 0 11 11 11

16 11 TE  BOTA  TEAM 11 0 0 0

17 10 LIFERUNNERS 0 10 0 0

18 9 ATL. '85  FAENZA 9 0 0 0

19 0 ATL. IMOLA 0 0 0 0

20 0 0 0 0 0

21 0 0 0 0 0

22 0 0 0 0 0

23 0 0 0 0 0

24 0 0 0 0 0

25 0 0 0 0 0

26 0 0 0 0 0

27 0 0 0 0 0

28 0 0 0 0 0

29 0 0 0 0 0

30 0 0 0 0 0

31 0 0 0 0 0

32 0 0 0 0 0

33 0 0 0 0 0

34 0 0 0 0 0

24 LIBERI 0 12 0 12

4560
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totale 1411 293 307 318 307 93 93
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1 238 ASD  COTIGNOLA 54 54 55 53 11 11

2 169 G.S.  LAMONE 36 34 39 40 10 10

3 150 ASD  VOLTANA 26 35 33 28 14 14

4 137 ATL.  MAMELI 30 31 38 36 1 1

5 135 G.P.A. LUGHESINA 29 34 36 34 1 1

6 125 I  PODISTI 24 26 25 26 12 12

7 84 DINAMO  FAENZA 14 14 14 14 14 14

8 78 G.P.A. BRISIGHELLA 13 13 13 13 13 13

9 76 POD.  S.PATRIZIO 17 17 17 15 5 5

10 62 PONTE  NUOVO 13 14 16 17 1 1

11 32 G.S.  DRAGO 7 8 6 7 2 2

12 29 S.P. ALFONSINE 7 6 6 6 2 2

13 24 CORRIMANIA 4 4 4 4 4 4

14 20 AVIS  FUSIGNANO 5 5 5 5

15 12 TRE  PONTI 2 2 2 2 2 2

16 11 LOCOMOTIVA 2 3 3 3

17 7 TRAIL  ROMAGNA 3 1 3 0

18 6 AVIS CASTELBOLOGNESE 1 1 1 1 1 1

19 4 TOSCO  ROMAGNOLA 1 1 1 1

20 3 POL. ROSSETTA 0 1 1 1

21 2 LIFERUNNER 1 1 0 0

22 1 ATL. '85  FAENZA 1 0 0 0

23 1 ATL. IMOLA 1 0 0 0

24 1 TE  BOTA  TEAM 1 0 0 0

25 0 AVIS  FORLI' 0 0 0 0

26 0 CAVEJA  ADVS 0 0 0 0

27 0 POD.  S.PANCRAZIO 0 0 0 0

28 0 POD. CERVESE 0 0 0 0

29 0 POD. S. CASADEI 0 0 0 0

30 0 STELLA  ROSSA  (FO) 0 0 0 0

31 0 0 0 0 0

32 0 0 0 0 0

33 0 0 0 0 0

34 0 0 0 0 0

35 0 0 0 0 0

36 0 0 0 0 0

37 0 0 0 0 0

4 LIBERI  1 2 0 1

1411

CLASSIFICA  SOCIETA'  PRESENZE  CAMPIONATO  PROVINCIALE  2019



N°  COGNOME NOME SOCIETA' CATEGOR.

1 BABINI ANNA ATL. MAMELI B/1

2 ALBERTINI ANNA ASD  COTIGNOLA B/1

3 GUERRINI VERONICA PONTE  NUOVO B/1

4 AGOSTINI FILIPPO ATL. MAMELI A.

5 MACCOLINI REBECCA ASD  COTIGNOLA A/1

6 TAMBURINI LETIZIA LUGHESINA A/1

7 ZANELLI NICOLO' ASD  COTIGNOLA A.

8 GUERRINI BEATRICE PONTE  NUOVO A/1

9 LIVERANI MATTEO ASD  COTIGNOLA B.

10 MORGANTI FRANCESCO ASD  COTIGNOLA A.

11

12

13

N° COGNOME NOME SOCIETA' CATEGOR.

1 CASADEI FEDERICO ATL. MAMELI G.

2 CAVALLINI MATTEO AVIS  FUSIGNANO H.

3 PORZIO CRISTIAN ATL. MAMELI G.

4 COMETI ALBERTO LUGHESINA H.

5 MONTANARI ALESSANDRO ATL. MAMELI I.

6 MARCHESI ALESSIO RUNCARD EX OPEN

7 LOLLI ALBERTO LUGHESINA M.

8 RAMBELLI MASSIMO S.P. ALFONSINE L.

9 GUARDIGLI MASSIMO G.S. DRAGO L.

10 CARAVITA ANDREA G.S. LAMONE L.

11 SERASINI MICHAEL G.S. LAMONE H.

12 COATTI VALERIO POD. VOLTANA G.

13 FRANCHI GIORGIO ATL. MAMELI M.

14 DAL  PANE CRISTIAN LUGHESINA L.

15 FASANA DANIELE LUGHESINA I.

16 BAIONI SAMUEL ASD  COTIGNOLA I.

17 CALDERONI ROBERTO ATL. MAMELI M.

18 MARTINI ROBERTO LUGHESINA M.

19 FERRI LUCA S.P. ALFONSINE L.

20 MORGANTI CLAUDIO ASD  COTIGNOLA L.

21 ORIOLI RONNIE POL. ROSSETTA EX OPEN

22 BOSI PIERLUIGI G.S. LAMONE M.

23 ALPINI LEONARDO G.S. LAMONE L.

24 SALAROLI GIANCARLO G.S. LAMONE M.

25 TOSCANO STEFANO ATL. MAMELI M.

26 CASAMENTI ANDREA ATL. MAMELI L.

27 MARCHETTI MARCO LUGHESINA I.

28 MARANGONI MATTEO ASD  COTIGNOLA H.

29 DAL  MONTE MARCO ASD  COTIGNOLA G.

30 PIERALISI MAURO G.S. LAMONE L.

31 POZZI GIORGIO ATL. MAMELI M.

32 FABBRI YURI TOSCO  ROMAGNOLA EX OPEN

33 PASINI FEDERICO ATL. MAMELI G.

34 SILIMBANI RUGGERO G.S. LAMONE M.

35 GOTTARELLI ROBERTO G.S. LAMONE M.

36 CAMANZI MASSIMO G.S. LAMONE M.

ORDINE D' ARRIVO CAMPIONATO PROVINCIALE GARA  DI  S.PANCRAZIO 15/05/2019

CATEGORIE   A  -  A / 1   -  B   -  B / 1

ORDINE D' ARRIVO GARA CAMPIONATO PROVINCIALE DI  S.PANCRAZIO  15/05/2019

CATEGORIE  G  -  H  -  I  -  L  -  M -  EX  OPEN    



37 CAMPOLI MIRKO S.P. ALFONSINE I.

38 ZANGHERI LORENZO G.S. LAMONE I.

39 AMADUCCI LUCA AVIS  FUSIGNANO M.

40 BABINI MARCO ATL. MAMELI M.

41 SCALA PIETRO G.S. LAMONE I.

42 DE  CHIRICO VINCENZO LOCOMOTIVA H.

43 TONDINI FRANCESCO LOCOMOTIVA H.

44 BALDAZZI DIEGO G.S. LAMONE M.

45 FINOTELLI STEFANO ATL. MAMELI M.

46 TONDINI DAVIDE G.S. LAMONE L.

47 PIAZZA FRANCO PONTE  NUOVO M /RIT.

48

N° COGNOME NOME SOCIETA'  CATEGOR.

1 CAFARELLI MICHELE LUGHESINA N.

2 CRIMALDI MAURO ATL. MAMELI N.

3 BETTINI MARCO LUGHESINA C.

4 BIANCHI FRANCESCO ASD  COTIGNOLA N.

5 EMANUELLI ORIANO PONTE  NUOVO O.

6 RUSTICALI ANDREA G.S. LAMONE N.

7 MASCARO SIMONA G.S. LAMONE E.

8 BARTOLINI GIANLUIGI POD. S. PATRIZIO C.

9 VEDILEI ENRICO LUGHESINA N.

10 PAGANI ADRIANO POD. S. PATRIZIO P.

11 BALDI MANOELA I  PODISTI E.

12 OLMI GIANLUCA G.S. LAMONE N.

13 CORREALE VINCENZO PONTE  NUOVO O.

14 ONOREVOLI MAURO ATL. MAMELI N.

15 GRILLI CLAUDIO G.S. LAMONE N.

16 POLETTI SILVANO PONTE  NUOVO P.

17 PILOTTI STEFANIA PONTE  NUOVO E.

18 GOLFARI DANIELE LUGHESINA N.

19 BATTAGLIA STEFANIA POD. S. PATRIZIO E.

20 ORSELLI MONICA ATL. MAMELI F.

21 SUPRANI SAMANTHA ATL. MAMELI E.

22 CAMANZI ALESSANDRO G.S. LAMONE C.

23 PIERALISI LUCA G.S. LAMONE C.

24 TURRINI JENNY ASD  COTIGNOLA E.

25 CELLINI DAVIDE LUGHESINA O.

26 VERNA MAURIZIO ASD  COTIGNOLA O.

27 SOLAROLI DANIELE ATL. MAMELI N.

28 CAVALLINI GIANNI AVIS  FUSIGNANO P.

29 BONOLI ENRICO ATL. MAMELI Q.

30 ROSSI ERIKA LUGHESINA D.

31 BOURGHIBA LEILA LUGHESINA E.

32 SPEZZATI LORENZO LUGHESINA Q.

33 GRANDI MAURIZIO POD. S. PATRIZIO N.

34 LOFINO GIUSEPPE PONTE  NUOVO P.

35 MARGOTTI SILVIA LUGHESINA R.

36 CASSIANI FRANCESCO ASD  COTIGNOLA O.

37 FRANCESCONI NADIA G.S. LAMONE F.

38 LANZONI LUCA ATL. MAMELI N.

39 SPATARU ADRIANA PONTE  NUOVO E.

40 MARGOTTI ANSELMO LUGHESINA N.

41 ALBERTINI ROBERTO ASD  COTIGNOLA N.

ORDINE D'ARRIVO GARA CAMPIONATO PROVINCIALE  DI  S.PANCRAZIO  15/05/2019

CATEGORIE   C  -  D  -  E  -  F  -  N  -  O  -  P - Q - R



42 MARTINI LICIA LUGHESINA E.

43 SAVIOLI NICOLINO LOCOMOTIVA N.

44 CANCELLIERE DOMENICO LUGHESINA Q.

45 POP ALINA ATL. MAMELI D.

46 CONTI GIULIA ASD  COTIGNOLA R.

47 COSTA CLAUDIO G.S. DRAGO Q.

48 KAMBERI MOMOZA ATL. MAMELI E.

49 MARTELLI MAURO POD. S. PATRIZIO P.

50 NICOLETTI ROBERTA LUGHESINA F.

51 DREI GIANCARLO LUGHESINA N.

52 DE  VITA PASQUALE ASD  COTIGNOLA Q.

53 GUERRA DANIELA LUGHESINA E.

54 SARAGONI MAURIZIO I  PODISTI P.

55 MONUTTI LUIGI PONTE  NUOVO P.

56 FERRI LINDA S.P. ALFONSINE R.

57 RACCAGNI DIANA LUGHESINA F.

58 TASSINARI TIZIANA LUGHESINA F.

59 TRONCONI LOREDANA G.S. LAMONE F.

60 RAGGI GIANCARLO ATL. MAMELI Q.

61 VITALI GIUSEPPE PONTE  NUOVO Q.

62 GIULIANELLI FLAVIO I  PODISTI O.

63 DENISCO MAURIZIO I  PODISTI P.

64 LAMI TIZIANA G.S. LAMONE F.

65 MASTROVINCENZO MARCO LUGHESINA N.

66 VALLI ANGELA ASD  COTIGNOLA F.

67 FERRONI DORIANO POD. S. PATRIZIO P.

68 LANCONELLI VALERIA LUGHESINA E.

69 CAMANZI ANNA G.S. LAMONE R.

70 FABBRI IVO G.S. LAMONE Q.

71 BUZZI GUENDALINA G.S. LAMONE E.

72 TESTA ROCCO ASD  COTIGNOLA Q.

73 VANEDOLA ANGELA ASD  COTIGNOLA F.

74 SERVADEI OLIVIERO AVIS  FUSIGNANO Q.

75 MENEGON TASSELLI ANDREA LUGHESINA O.

76 SCHNURIGER CORNELIA G.S. LAMONE F.

77 ROSSI ILARIA LUGHESINA D.

78 MORGANTI ANNA ASD  COTIGNOLA R.

79 MARTELLI MARA POD. S. PATRIZIO D.

80 MARCHI FEDERICA POD. VOLTANA D.

81 PIAZZA ANNA PONTE  NUOVO E.

82 VITALI PAOLO PONTE  NUOVO O.

83 FIORENTINI MAURIZIA ASD  COTIGNOLA F.

84 GATTA ATTILIO PONTE  NUOVO Q.

85 DE  DONATO DANIELE ATL. MAMELI O.

86 TASCINI SILVIA ASD  COTIGNOLA E.

87 LAGHI DANIELA ASD  COTIGNOLA E.

88 ROSSI GIULIANO LUGHESINA P.

89 SIROTTI GIOVANNI ATL. MAMELI Q.

90 MORGANTI BENEDETTA ASD  COTIGNOLA R.

91 BASIGLI MIRNA ATL. MAMELI F.

92 MARTINI MONIA ASD  COTIGNOLA E.

93 MILANDRI NATALE POD. VOLTANA P.

94 BAGNARESI CATERINA LUGHESINA F.

95 SBARAGLIA BRUNA LUGHESINA F.

96 LUONGO GIUSY G.S. LAMONE F.

97 TONDINI ANNA LUGHESINA F.

98 CIVILETTI FLORA ATL. MAMELI F.



99 BAIONI GIANNI ASD  COTIGNOLA P.
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1 42 Zanelli Nicolo' 2010 Asd. Cotignola 10 11 10 11

2 36 Agostini Filippo 2009 Atl. Mameli 12 0 12 12

3 36 Morganti Francesco 2015 Asd. Cotignola 9 9 8 10

4 34 Conti Ludovico 2011 Trail Romagna 11 12 11 0

5 19 De  Donato Diego 2014 Atl. Mameli 0 10 9 0
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1 44 Maccolini Rebecca 2010 Asd  Cotignola 10 11 11 12

2 44 Tamburini Letizia 2011 Lughesina 11 12 10 11

3 38 Guerrini Beatrice 2009 Ponte Nuovo 9 10 9 10

4 24 Conti Vittoria 2008 Trail  Romagna 12 0 12 0
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1 36 Liverani Matteo 2006 Asd  Cotignola 12 R. 12 12
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1 48 Babini Anna 2006 Atl. Mameli 12 12 12 12

2 42 Albertini Anna 2006 Asd  Cotignola 10 10 11 11

3 42 Guerrini Veronica 2006 Ponte  Nuovo 11 11 10 10

4 27 Zanotti Alice 2007 Pod. Voltana 9 9 9 0
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1 45 Bartolini Gianluigi 2002 Pod. S.Patrizio 12 11 11 11

2 40 Camanzi Alessandro 2005 G.S. Lamone 11 9 10 10

3 38 Pieralisi Luca 2005 G.S. Lamone 10 10 9 9

4 36 Bettini Marco 2005 Lughesina 0 12 12 12

CAMPIONATO  PROVINCIALE  CATEGORIA  A. 2015 / 2008  M.

CAMPIONATO PROVINCIALE  CATEGORIA  A/1  2015 / 2008  F.

CAMPIONATO  PROVINCIALE  CATEGORIA  B.  2007 / 2006  M.

CAMPIONATO  PROVINCIALE  CATEGORIA  B/1  2007 / 2006  F.

CAMPIONATO  PROVINCIALE  CATEGORIA  C.  2005 / 2002  M.
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1 48 Rossi Erika 1986 Lughesina 12 12 12 12

2 44 Pop Alina 1983 Atl. Mameli 11 11 11 11

3 39 Rossi Ilaria 1989 Lughesina 9 10 10 10

4 37 Martelli Mara 1980 Pod. S.Patrizio 10 9 9 9

5 32 Marchi Federica 1983 Pod. Voltana 8 8 8 8
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1 47 Mascaro Simona 1977 G.S. Lamone 11 12 12 12

2 39 Battaglia Stefania 1975 Pod. S.Patrizio 10 10 10 9

3 33 Baldi Manoela 1975 I  Podisti 0 11 11 11

4 27 Pilotti Stefania 1975 Ponte  Nuovo 8 0 9 10

5 24 Turrini Jenny 1979 Asd  Cotignola 9 0 8 7

6 23 Spataru Adriana 1974 Ponte  Nuovo 6 7 5 5

7 22 Bourghiba Leila 1973 Lughesina 0 9 7 6

8 21 Martini Licia 1971 Lughesina 5 8 4 4

9 21 Suprani Samantha 1976 Atl. Mameli 7 0 6 8

10 13 Lanconelli Valeria 1970 Lughesina 4 5 2 2

11 12 Chabak Nadiya 1976 Lughesina 12 0 0 0

12 11 Guerra Daniela 1975 Lughesina 0 6 3 2

13 9 Piazza Anna 1974 Ponte  Nuovo 2 3 2 2

14 8 Buzzi Guendalina 1972 G.S. Lamone 2 4 0 2

15 8 Laghi Daniela 1977 Asd  Cotignola 2 2 2 2

16 8 Martini Monia 1973 Asd  Cotignola 2 2 2 2

17 6 Tascini Silvia 1977 Asd  Cotignola 0 2 2 2

18 5 Kamberi Mimoza 1975 Atl. Mameli 0 0 2 3

19 3 Folli Annalisa 1977 Asd  Cotignola 3 0 0 0

20 2 Francesconi Elena 1970 G.S. Lamone 0 0 2 0

CAMPIONATO PROVINCIALE CATEGORIA E. 1979/1970  DONNE

CAMPIONATO PROVINCIALE CATEGORIA D. 2001/1980 DONNE
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1 36 Orselli Monica 1968 Atl. Mameli 0 12 12 12

2 34 Francesconi Nadia 1966 G.S. Lamone 12 0 11 11

3 32 Tronconi Loredana 1956 G.S. Lamone 9 9 7 7

4 31 Nicoletti Roberta 1965 Lughesina 0 11 10 10

5 29 Valli Angela 1959 Asd Cotignola 10 8 6 5

6 28 Raccagni Diana 1952 Lughesina 0 10 9 9

7 27 Tassinari Tiziana 1956 Lughesina 11 0 8 8

8 23 Vanedola Angela 1967 Asd Cotignola 8 7 4 4

9 21 Schnuriger Cornelia 1961 G.S. Lamone 7 6 5 3

10 14 Basigli Mirna 1951 Atl. Mameli 5 5 2 2

11 12 Lami Tiziana 1964 G.S. Lamone 0 0 6 6

12 11 Fiorentini Maurizia 1951 Asd Cotignola 6 0 3 2

13 10 Bagnaresi Caterina 1960 Lughesina 3 3 2 2

14 8 Luongo Giusy 1950 G.S. Lamone 2 2 2 2

15 8 Spezzati Nadia 1947 G.S. Drago 4 4 0 0

16 6 Tondini Anna 1961 Lughesina 2 0 2 2

17 4 Civiletti Flora 1949 Atl. Mameli 0 2 0 2

18 4 Sbaraglia Bruna 1958 Lughesina 0 0 2 2

19 2 Liverani Nadia 1952 Asd Cotignola 0 2 0 0
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1 45 Porzio Cristian 1992 Atl. Mameli 11 11 12 11

2 41 Coatti Valerio 1988 Pod. Voltana 10 10 11 10

3 36 Casadei Federico 1998 Atl. Mameli 12 12 0 12

4 32 Dal  Monte Marco 1998 Asd  Cotignola 7 8 8 9

5 26 Asquino Luigi 1992 Atl. Mameli 8 9 9 0

6 19 Tavalazzi Davide 1998 S.P. Alfonsine 9 0 10 0

7 15 Pasini Federico 1993 Atl. Mameli 0 0 7 8
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1 48 Cavallini Matteo 1983 Avis  Fusignano 12 12 12 12

2 44 Cometi Alberto 1981 Lughesina 11 11 11 11

3 30 Serasini Michael 1982 G.S. Lamone 10 0 10 10

4 28 Montanari Massiliano 1984 G.S. Lamone 9 10 9 0

5 27 De  Chirico Vincenzo 1981 Locomotiva 8 6 5 8

6 26 Marangoni Matteo 1980 Asd Cotignola 0 9 8 9

7 23 Tondini Francesco 1983 Locomotiva 7 5 4 7

8 15 Verna Daniele 1982 Asd Cotignola 0 8 7 0

9 13 Manzoni Samuele 1983 Pod. Voltana 0 7 6 0

CAMPIONATO  PROVINCIALE  CATEGORIA  F. 1969 E OLTRE  DONNE.

CAMPIONATO PROVINCIALE CATEGORIA G. 2001/1985 AMAT.  

CAMPIONATO PROVINCIALE CATEGORIA H. 1984/1980 AMAT.
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1 48 Montanari Alessandro 1978 Atl. Mameli 12 12 12 12

2 43 Fasana Daniele 1978 Lughesina 11 10 11 11

3 41 Baioni Samuel 1978 Asd Cotignola 10 11 10 10

4 35 Marchetti Marco 1977 Lughesina 8 9 9 9

5 30 Campoli Mirko 1976 S.P. Alfonsine 7 7 8 8

6 28 Zangheri Lorenzo 1977 G.S. Lamone 6 8 7 7

7 17 Scala Pietro 1975 G.S. Lamone 5 0 6 6

8 9 Bassetti Daniele 1976 Atl. '85 Faenza 9 0 0 0
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1 48 Rambelli Massimo 1972 S.P. Alfonsine 12 12 12 12

2 44 Guardigli Massimo 1970 G.S. Drago 11 11 11 11

3 39 Caravita Andrea 1971 G.S. Lamone 9 10 10 10

4 37 Dal  Pane Cristian 1974 Lughesina 10 9 9 9

5 24 Morganti Claudio 1974 Asd Cotignola 5 5 7 7

6 23 Ferri Luca 1971 S.P. Alfonsine 7 8 0 8

7 19 Alpini Leonardo 1973 G.S. Lamone 6 7 0 6

8 19 Casamenti Andrea 1972 Atl. Mameli 0 6 8 5

9 17 Pieralisi Mauro 1974 G.S.Lamone 4 4 5 4

10 12 Tondini Davide 1971 G.S. Lamone 3 3 3 3

11 8 Corzani Pierfilippo 1973 G.S. Lamone 8 0 0 0

12 6 Barbeitos Marco 1972 G.S. Lamone 0 0 6 0

13 4 Menghi Francesco 1972 Atl. Mameli 0 0 4 0

CAMPIONATO PROVINCIALE CATEGORIA I. 1979/1975 AMAT.

CAMPIONATO PROVINCIALE CATEGORIA L. 1974/1970  VET.
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1 48 Lolli Alberto 1966 Lughesina 12 12 12 12

2 44 Franchi Giorgio 1966 Atl. Mameli 11 11 11 11

3 38 Martini Roberto 1966 Lughesina 9 10 10 9

4 36 Calderoni Roberto 1965 Atl. Mameli 8 9 9 10

5 29 Bosi Pierluigi 1967 G.S. Lamone 6 7 8 8

6 28 Toscano Stafano 1965 Atl. Mameli 7 8 7 6

7 16 De  Vellis Antonio 1966 Atl. Mameli 5 6 5 0

8 14 Pozzi Giorgio 1965 Atl. Mameli 0 5 4 5

9 13 Salaroli Giancarlo 1967 G.S. Lamone 0 0 6 7

10 10 Camanzi Massimo 1966 G.S. Lamone 3 2 3 2

11 10 Uliva Massimo 1969 Lughesina 10 0 0 0

12 9 Silimbani Ruggero 1966 G.S. Lamone 0 3 2 4

13 8 Amaducci Luca 1967 Avis  Fusignano 2 2 2 2

14 8 Babini Marco 1965 Atl. Mameli 2 2 2 2

15 6 Baldazzi Diego 1968 G.S. Lamone 0 2 2 2

16 6 Finotelli Stafano 1965 Atl. Mameli 2 0 2 2

17 6 Piazza Franco 1966 Ponte  Nuovo 4 2 R. R.

18 4 Conti Massimiliano 1965 Asd Cotignola 0 4 0 0

19 4 Sangiorgi Andrea 1965 Asd Cotignola 0 2 2 0

20 3 Gottarelli Roberto 1966 G.S. Lamone 0 0 0 3

21 2 Daporto Massimo 1967 Asd Cotignola 2 0 0 0

22 2 Lolli Fabrizio 1969 Lughesina 0 2 0 0

23 2 Spazzoli Pietro 1966 Asd Cotignola 0 0 2 0
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1 46 Cafarelli Michele 1960 Lughesina 12 11 11 12

2 43 Bianchi Francesco 1964 Asd Cotignola 11 10 12 10

3 31 Vedilei Enrico 1964 Lughesina 8 8 7 8

4 30 Crimaldi Mauro 1964 Atl. Mameli 10 0 9 11

5 27 Rusticali Andrea 1960 G.S. Lamone 9 9 0 9

6 23 Onorevoli Mauro 1961 Atl. Mameli 5 6 6 6

7 22 Ferraro Pietro 1963 Pod. Voltana 0 12 10 0

8 21 Olmi Gianluca 1963 G.S. Lamone 7 7 0 7

9 15 Grilli Claudio 1963 G.S. Lamone 0 5 5 5

10 14 Golfari Daniele 1960 Lughesina 4 3 3 4

11 12 Sebastiani Claudio 1962 Pod. Voltana 6 4 2 0

12 9 Grandi Maurizio 1960 Pod. S.Patrizio 3 2 2 2

13 8 Albertini Roberto 1963 Asd Cotignola 2 2 2 2

14 8 Drei Giancarlo 1963 Lughesina 2 2 2 2

15 8 Margotti Anselmo 1961 Lughesina 2 2 2 2

16 8 Mastrovincenzo Marco 1964 Lughesina 2 2 2 2

17 8 Salimbeni Valerio 1960 Ponte Nuovo 0 0 8 0

18 8 Savioli Nicolino 1962 Locomotiva 0 2 4 2

19 7 Solaroli Daniele 1963 Atl. Mameli 2 0 2 3

20 6 Alberoni Raffaele 1962 Pod. S.Patrizio 2 2 2 0

21 4 Lanzoni Luca 1962 Atl. Mameli 0 2 0 2

22 2 Zanotti Cesare 1960 Pod. Voltana 0 2 0 0

CAMPIONATO PROVINCIALE CATEGORIA N. 1964/1960  VET.

CAMPIONATO PROVINCIALE CATEGORIA M. 1969 / 1965 VET.
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1 48 Emanuelli Oriano 1958 Ponte  Nuovo 12 12 12 12

2 42 Cellini Davide 1957 Lughesina 11 11 10 10

3 37 Verna Maurizio 1958 Asd  Cotignola 9 10 9 9

4 28 Giulianelli Flavio 1956 I  Podisti 7 7 7 7

5 26 Cassiani Francesco 1956 Asd  Cotignola 10 0 8 8

6 24 Menegon Tasselli Andrea 1958 Lughesina 6 6 6 6

7 22 Correale Vincenzo 1955 Ponte  Nuovo 0 0 11 11

8 21 Vitali Paolo 1956 Ponte  Nuovo 8 8 0 5

9 19 De  Donato Daniele 1957 Atl. Mameli 5 5 5 4

10 9 Babini Giuseppe 1958 Lughesina 0 9 0 0

n
° 

p
ro

g
re

s
s
iv

o

p
u

n
t.

 V
a
li
d

o

T
O

T
A

L
E

COGNOME NOME A
N

N
O

SOCIETA' fa
e
n

z
a

v
o

lt
a
n

a

c
o

ti
g

n
o

la

s
.p

a
n

c
ra

z
io

p
u

n
ta

  
m

a
ri

n
a

m
a
r.

 d
i 
ra

v
e
n

n
a

1 48 Pagani Adriano 1953 Pod. S.Patrizio 12 12 12 12

2 41 Cavallini Gianni 1951 Avis  Fusignano 11 10 10 10

3 34 Martelli Mauro 1954 Pod. S.Patrizio 9 9 8 8

4 33 Poletti Silvano 1952 Ponte  Nuovo 0 11 11 11

5 28 Saragoni Maurizio 1954 I  Podisti 8 6 7 7

6 26 Lofino Giuseppe 1954 Ponte  Nuovo 0 8 9 9

7 23 Monutti Luigi 1954 Ponte  Nuovo 4 7 6 6

8 20 Denisco Maurizio 1954 I  Podisti 7 5 3 5

9 17 Ferroni Doriano 1950 Pod. S.Patrizio 5 3 5 4

10 14 Altini Elio 1954 Lughesina 6 4 4 0

11 10 Bonetti Roberto 1952 Asd Cotignola 10 0 0 0

12 10 Rossi Giuliano 1952 Lughesina 3 2 2 3

13 8 Baioni Gianni 1953 Asd Cotignola 2 2 2 2

14 8 Milandri Natale 1954 Pod. Voltana 2 2 2 2
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1 40 Costa Claudio 1944 G.S. Drago 11 11 9 9

2 38 Bonoli Enrico 1948 Atl. Mameli 12 2 12 12

3 34 De  Vita Pasquale 1941 Asd Cotignola 10 9 7 8

4 34 Raggi Giancarlo 1944 Atl. Mameli 9 10 8 7

5 34 Spezzati Lorenzo 1947 Lughesina 0 12 11 11

6 28 Cancelliere Domenico 1949 Lughesina 0 8 10 10

7 27 Vitali Giuseppe 1948 Ponte  Nuovo 8 7 6 6

8 21 Fabbri Ivo 1948 G.s. Lamone 7 5 4 5

9 20 Testa Rocco 1943 Asd Cotignola 5 6 5 4

10 16 Servadei Oliviero 1949 Avis  Fusignano 6 4 3 3

11 11 Sirotti Giovanni 1935 Atl. Mameli 4 3 2 2

12 9 Gatta Attilio 1946 Ponte  Nuovo 3 2 2 2

13 2 Menghi Nino 1938 Atl. Mameli 0 0 2 0

14 2 Vigna Ivan 1948 Atl. Mameli 0 2 0 0

CAMPIONATO PROVINCIALE CATEGORIA  R. 2005/2002  DONNE

CAMPIONATO PROVINCIALE CATEGORIA P. 1954 / 1950  VET.

CAMPIONATO PROVINCIALE CATEGORIA Q. 1949 E OLTRE VET.

CAMPIONATO PROVINCIALE CATEGORIA O. 1959 / 1955 VET.
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1 48 Margotti Silvia 2002 Lughesina 12 12 12 12

2 41 Ferri Linda 2003 S.P. Alfonsine 10 10 11 10

3 34 Morganti Anna 2003 Asd Cotignola 8 9 9 8

4 33 Conti Giulia 2005 Asd Cotignola 11 11 0 11

5 30 Morganti Benedetta 2002 Asd Cotignola 7 8 8 7

6 28 Camanzi Anna 2002 G.S. Lamone 9 0 10 9
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1 38 Fabbri Yuri 1979 Tosco Romagnola 9 9 10 10

2 33 Orioli Ronnie 1975 Pol. Rossetta 0 11 11 11

3 24 Marchesi Alessio 1982 Runcard 0 12 0 12

4 22 Conti Emanuele 1972 Trial  Romagna 10 0 12 0

5 12 Donatini ? 12 0 0 0

6 11 Ravaioli Matteo 1982 Te  Bota  Team 11 0 0 0

7 10 Bianchi Marco 1982 Life  Runner R. 10 0 0

8 0 Martelli Massimiliano Atl. Imola R. 0 0 0

CAMPIONATO PROVINCIALE CATEGORIA  EX  OPEN


